Position

Crew Chief

Crew Chief

Distribution Operator |

Distribution Operator |

Distribution Operator |

Distribution Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Pressure
Control Devices

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Pressure
Control Devices

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Pressure
Control Devices

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Pressure
Control Devices

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Pressure
Control Devices

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Pressure
Control Devices

Total Wages

$91,949

$80,204

$68,868

$62,898

$34,365

$28,886

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,207

$31,041

$28,983

$28,319

$22,761

$8,193



