Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Crew Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Pressure Control Devices	\$91,949	\$26,207
Crew Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Pressure Control Devices	\$80,204	\$31,041
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Pressure Control Devices	\$68,868	\$28,983
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Pressure Control Devices	\$62,898	\$28,319
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Pressure Control Devices	\$34,365	\$22,761
Distribution Utility Worker I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Pressure Control Devices	\$28,886	\$8,193